Name

Daniela Castro
Taylia Budge
Audrey Beaudoin
Alena Hall
Marissa Deemer
Kennadi Ward
Jaylin Moore
Danyka Squire
Kylie Walker
Emma Bloomfield
Allison Baumgart
Gabriella Munro

SHELTON HIGHCLIMBERS
2021 Varsity Volleyball

Height

Position
DS
MB
OH
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OH
DS
MB
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S
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Year
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
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Head Coach
Steve Beck

Assistants

Steve Morgan
Mike Fox
Ne'a Moffett

Superintendent
Wyeth Jessee
District AD
Scott Chamberlain

Principal
Bruce Kipper

Asst Principal
June Dhamers

School Board Member

Sandy Tarzwell

Athletic Assistant
Heather Smith

Athletic Trainer
Michelle Carlin




